All Saints Anglican &chool

FEE SCHEDULE

2020 FEE SCHEDULE - International Students
CRICOS Provider Code 00979G

Payable per semester (2 terms) in advance
All fees listed are listed in Australian currency

Application fee: $250.00

Enrolment deposit (refundable): $1,000.00

Tuition fees Term Semester Year
Study Abroad Experience $6,225.00 $12,450.00

High School Preparation $6,225.00 $12,450.00

Prep to Year 10 $12,450.00 $24,900.00
Years 11 to 12 $12,750.00 $25,500.00
Building Fund $300.00 $600.00 $1,200.00
Tech_nplogy levy (including laptop $195.00 $390.00 $780.00
provision)

Student insurance $25.00 $50.00 $100.00
Books / software /

stationery (deposit) 5600.00

Other fees (non-tuition) Term Semester Year

Full room and board | $4,325.00 | $8,650.00 | $17,300.00
Uniform (deposit) ‘ ‘ ‘ $600.00
Overseas Health Cover ‘ ‘ ‘ $454.10

Queensland Curriculum and
Assessment Authority (Year 11 $779.75
and 12 students only)

Airport pick-up (per trip): $100.00

* Published fees are subject to annual review and may change. If the tuition fees are increased you will be required to pay the new fees as
they are introduced.
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